Race Date
October 05, 2020

West Marshall Fusion XC Invitationall 1130 Tri

Place Score Bib No Name

1 (<5) 1953 Matthew Rankin
2 1 2617 Keegan Lund
3 (<5 1954 Sabin Helberg
4 (<5) 1952 Bryce Helberg
5 2 2526 Lincoln Davis
6 3 2618 Briley Olsonawski
7 4 2516 Hudson Brouse
8 (<5 1980 Nick Suchy
9 5 2616 Jack Krein

10 (<5) 1979 Brody Hammer

Overall Finish List
Boys
Junior High Boys 3200m

Team

Clearbrook-Gonvick
Thief River Falls
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Red Lake County
Thief River Falls
Red Lake County
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Race Date

West Marshall Fusion XC Invitationall 1130 Tri

October 05, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Thief River Falls
Team Score (places): 15

2617
2526
2618
2516
2616

a s~ wWwN PP

Keegan Lund
Lincoln Davis
Briley Olsonawski
Hudson Brouse
Jack Krein

Team - Red Lake County
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1980
2 1979

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick

Nick Suchy
Brody Hammer

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1953
2 1954
3 1952

Matthew Rankin
Sabin Helberg
Bryce Helberg

Final Team Results

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Overall
Grade Place
7 1
2
7 3
4
8 5
7 Less Than
7 Less Than
7 Less Than
9 Less Than
7 Less Than
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

o Wk

10
15

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

-1

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:12.6

15:03.9 15:03.9
16:35.0 31:38.9
16:56.1 48:35.0
16:57.3  1:05:32.3
20:30.7  1:26:03.0

- Inc.
Average Time:

17:08.9
24:50.3

17:08.9
41:59.2

- Inc.
Average Time:

14:42.7 14:42.7
15:16.5 29:59.2
16:30.1 46:29.3

0:00.0
1:311
1:52.2
1:53.4
5:26.8

0:00.0
7:41.4

0:00.0
0:33.8
1:47.4
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