Race Date
October 05, 2020

West Marshall Fusion XC Invitationall 1130 Tri

Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>re Bib No</u> <u>Name</u>		<u>Team</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	
1	(< 5)	1953	Matthew Rankin	Clearbrook-Gonvick	7	14:42.7	4:36/K	
2	1	2617	Keegan Lund	Thief River Falls	7	15:03.9	4:42/K	
3	(< 5)	1954	Sabin Helberg	Clearbrook-Gonvick	9	15:16.5	4:46/K	
4	(< 5)	1952	Bryce Helberg	Clearbrook-Gonvick	7	16:30.1	5:09/K	
5	2	2526	Lincoln Davis	Thief River Falls		16:35.0	5:11/K	
6	3	2618	Briley Olsonawski	Thief River Falls	7	16:56.1	5:18/K	
7	4	2516	Hudson Brouse	Thief River Falls		16:57.3	5:18/K	
8	(< 5)	1980	Nick Suchy	Red Lake County	7	17:08.9	5:22/K	
9	5	2616	Jack Krein	Thief River Falls	8	20:30.7	6:25/K	
10	(< 5)	1979	Brody Hammer	Red Lake County	7	24:50.3	7:46/K	

Final Team Results

Boys Junior High Boys 3200m

Bib No Name	<u>Grade</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>		
Team - Thief River Falls			Finish Position	า - 1				
Team Score (places): 15			Average Time: 17:12.6					
1 2617 Keegan Lund	7	1	1	15:03.9	15:03.9	0:00.0		
2 2526 Lincoln Davis		2	3	16:35.0	31:38.9	1:31.1		
3 2618 Briley Olsonawski	7	3	6	16:56.1	48:35.0	1:52.2		
4 2516 Hudson Brouse		4	10	16:57.3	1:05:32.3	1:53.4		
5 2616 Jack Krein	8	5	15	20:30.7	1:26:03.0	5:26.8		
Team - Red Lake County		Finish Position - Inc.						
Team Score (places):Inc.			Average Time:					
1 1980 Nick Suchy	7	Less Than 5		17:08.9	17:08.9	0:00.0		
2 1979 Brody Hammer	7	Less Than 5		24:50.3	41:59.2	7:41.4		
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick		Finish Position - Inc.						
Team Score (places):Inc.			Average Time:					
1 1953 Matthew Rankin	7	Less Than 5		14:42.7	14:42.7	0:00.0		
2 1954 Sabin Helberg	9	Less Than 5		15:16.5	29:59.2	0:33.8		
3 1952 Bryce Helberg	7	Less Than 5		16:30.1	46:29.3	1:47.4		